

## **For Immediate Release**

Contact Information:
Connie Ciarico
Prentice Wealth Management, LLC
(585) 218-0001
cciarico@prenticewealth.com

## <u>Prentice Wealth Management Relocates to New Office and Reaffirms Commitment to Local Community</u>

**Rochester, NY- August 5, 2023**: Prentice Wealth Management is excited to announce its relocation to a much larger and enhanced facility in Rochester, New York. The move signifies the company's commitment to not only expanding its operations, but also deepening its ties with the local community.

The completely renovated facility located at 1150 Penfield Road, boasts state-of-the-art amenities, ample parking, and much needed additional space in a park-like setting, that will enable Prentice Wealth Management to better serve clients and provide an enhanced working environment for employees. The decision to move was driven by the company's growth and is consistent with the company's need for additional space and evolving business objectives.

In addition to the physical upgrade, PWM remains dedicated to supporting and enriching the local community that has been a cornerstone of its success. The company is initiating a series of initiatives aimed at fostering collaboration, economic growth, and community development.

"Our move to the new location is an exciting milestone for us. We are not only expanding our capacity to serve our clients more effectively but also reaffirming our commitment to western and central New York." "We believe that our success is intertwined with the prosperity of the communities in which we operate, and we are excited to contribute to Upstate regional growth" said William Prentice, Managing Partner.

## **About Prentice Wealth Management**

Prentice Wealth Management, LLC is a client-centered financial planning firm, established in 2008, to address client needs with fiduciary guidance in an un-biased environment free from proprietary influence. Please visit our website at <a href="https://www.prenticewealth.com">www.prenticewealth.com</a> to learn more.

Securities and Advisory Services offered through Cadaret, Grant & Co., Inc. a Registered Investment Advisor, and Member FINRA/SIPC. Additional Advisory Services offered through Prentice Wealth Management, LLC, an SEC Registered Investment Advisor. Prentice Wealth Management and Cadaret, Grant & Co. are separate entities.